
the sala-

; works,

and for

ixpendi-

of the

f Lower
louse of

for the>

00

00

00 1

00

00 !

00

00

82

00

50

22

00

50

39

00

00

00

00

00 p
op

95

10

48

STATISTICS OF BRITISH AMERICA.

Brought over - if39,548

Payment of needy Crown witnesses

Services ofsubpcenas in Montreal, and care of

Crown wltnesites - - - -

The Prothonotaries of Quebec and Montreal

Pensions - - - -

Salary of the Surveyor-General

Other Officers in Iiis department

Salai'y of the A'jutant-General of Militia -

Ditto of the De v Adjutant-General

To other Office . \ djutnnt- General's Office,

and contingencies ...
Miscellaneous expenses ...
Commission to Inspector-General of King's

Domain - - - -

Salaries of the Collector, CtnnptroJlei', Ganger,

and Landwniters at St. Joliu's

Salaries of Collector and Coa3|>troller, Cutenu

du Lac .....
Allowance to Returning Officers

Grant to Tenclieru of Schools

The Exi^nses of tlie Trinity Board, the Pen-

sions to wounde<l Militiamen, &c. 2,750if.

are )KOvided for by special provincbl enact-

ments - - - -

Total Civil Establishment for Lower Canada,

defrayed by Colony - - £78,593

599

2,750 O

- ^352 O

Expenditure in Lower Canada, defrayed by the

United Kingdom :—
Sixteen Pensions, Indian department

Five Missionaries, one Schoolmaster, one Pre-

sident, and five Interpreters, ditto

A Secretary and two Superintendants, ditto -

C. J. Stewart, Protestant Bishop of Quebec—
salary and for a house

837

809

Carry over

Q Q h

- 3,000

j^"'t,998 O

39,548

860 6

487

650

1,910

450 '

702

450 <'>

270 ii i

793

i

3,436

330

715

375

1,007

23,860


