	1	-
o	y	у

			STATISTICS OF BRITISH AME	STATISTICS OF BRITISH AMERICA.			
the	sa	la-	Brought over	- £	39,548	0	0
c w	orl	ζS,	Payment of needy Crown witnesses	-	860	0	ø
an	d f	or	Services of subpoenas in Montreal, and care	e of			
			Crown witnesses	-	487	0	0
exp	en	di.	The Prothonotaries of Quebec and Montr	eal	650	0	0
	ft		Pensions		1,910		
U		пе	Salary of the Surveyor-General -	-	450		
			Other Officers in his department -	-	702	0	0
L			Salary of the Adjutant-General of Militia	_	450	0	0
Iou			Ditto of the Dej 'v Adjutant-General	-	270	0	0
or	the	•	To other Office Adjutant-General's Off	fice.			
00	0	0	and contingencies		793	0	0
00	o	Ö	Miscellaneous expenses		3,436	0	0
00	0		Commission to Inspector-General of Kin	บอร	-,	_	
00	0	Ö	Domain	-	330	0	0
00	0	0	Salaries of the Collector, Comptroller, Gan	ger.			_
00	o	o	and Landwaiters at St. John's -	B7	715	0	0
00	0	0	Salaries of Collector and Comptroller, Côt	teau	•	_	_
82	0	o	du Lac		375	0	0
00	0	0	Allowance to Returning Officers -	_	1,007	0	0
50	0	0	Grant to Teachers of Schools -		23,860	_	0
,0	U	v	The Expenses of the Trinity Board, the I		20,000	•	•
22	0	0	sions to wounded Militiamen, &c. 2,7				
00	0	0	are provided for by special provincial en				
50	0	0	ments -		2,750	0	0
,0	v	U	Total Civil Establishment for Lower Cana	.10	2,100		
39	^	^	defrayed by Colony		70 500	•	•
	0	0	deirayed by Colony		78,593	0	
00	0		Enwarditum in Lawar Canada	1 . C.			1
00	0	0	Expenditure in Lower Canada,	deira	ayed b	y u	ne
00	0	0	United Kingdom: —				
00		0	Sixteen Pensions, Indian department		£352	0	0
00	0	Ó	Five Missionaries, one Schoolmaster, one l	Pre-			
) O	0	0	sident, and five Interpreters, ditto	-	837	0	0
5	0	0	A Secretary and two Superintendants, ditt	o -	809	0	O
_	_		C. J. Stewart, Protestant Bishop of Quebe	c —			
0	0	0	salary and for a house	•	3,000	0	0
		_					
8	Q	0	Carry over	- 3	£4,998	0	0